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 Classificació  : XVI MEMORIAL FIDEL BAGAN CADETS                                    

 

 Data           : 06/05/12 

 Distancia      :  40     Kms - Promig     :  36.79  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Vts   Temps     Bonif. 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   1      57 RASAL,ADRIAN         CAD-2  VERDE TERUEL                 0    01:05:14    15 

   2       9 MARTINEZ,Ruben       CAD-2  COMDIBAL                     0    01:05:21     8 

   3      31 NICOLAU,JOEL         CAD-1  SARFA                        0    01:05:23     6 

   4      10 DONIGA,Ot            CAD-2  COMDIBAL                     0    01:05:30     2 

   5      34 CASSU,GUILLEM        CAD-1  SARFA                        0    01:06:49     0 

   6      55 PASCUA,ISMAEL        CAD-1  VERDE TERUEL                 0    01:07:42     0 

   7      36 VILLARET,MARC        CAD-1  SARFA                        0    01:07:42     0 

   8       6 MARQUEZ,MARTI        CAD-2  COMDIBAL                     0    01:07:44     0 

   9       5 CRUSELLAS,LLUC       CAD-2  COMDIBAL                     0    01:07:47     0 

  10       2 ARNAU,Marc           CAD-1  COMDIBAL                     0    01:07:47     0 

  11      54 LALLANA,MARTIN       CAD-2  VERDE TERUEL                 0    01:07:47     0 

  12      38 CARDENAS,JORDAN      CAD-2  SARFA                        0    01:07:47     0 

  13       4 GALVAN,Francisco     CAD-1  COMDIBAL                     0    01:07:47     0 

  14      16 SECO,JOEL            CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES             0    01:07:47     0 

  15      11 PAYET,DAVID          CAD-2  COMDIBAL                     0    01:07:48     2 

  16      12 ROURA,Lluc           CAD-2  COMDIBAL                     0    01:07:50     0 

  17     337 BRU,Elisabet         F-JUN  CAJA RURAL-TOLOSA            0    01:07:50     0 

  18      24 BELTRAN,Oriol        CAD-2  AUTOCARS SAGALES             0    01:07:50     0 

  19      19 ZAMORANO,Alex        CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES             0    01:07:50     0 

  20       3 BLADE,JORDI          CAD-1  COMDIBAL                     0    01:07:50     0 

  21      25 MORCILLO,ADRIA       CAD-2  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU    0    01:07:50     0 

  22       7 ROVIRA,POL           CAD-2  COMDIBAL                     0    01:07:50     0 

  23      44 VAZQUEZ,SERGIO       CAD-2  JIMARAN S.L.                 0    01:07:50     0 

  24      53 PONCE,Joel           CAD-2  AGRUPACIO ANDORRANA          0    01:07:50     0 

  25      49 GUIRAO,GUILLEM       CAD-2  JIMARAN S.L.                 0    01:07:50     0 

  26     319 TRIAS,ARIADNA        F-JUN  INVERSE                      0    01:07:50     0 

  27      43 USACH,Manel          CAD-2  JIMARAN S.L.                 0    01:07:50     0 

  28      17 RUIZ,Aitor           CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES             0    01:07:50     0 

  29     325 ESCURSELL,Elisabet   F-CAD  INVERSE                      0    01:07:59     0 

  30      45 ARANDA,Esteve        CAD-2  JIMARAN S.L.                 0    01:08:04     0 

  31      32 FERNANDEZ,Arnau      CAD-1  SARFA                        0    01:08:58     0 

  32      46 LOPEZ,Ferran         CAD-2  JIMARAN S.L.                 1    01:10:11     0 

  33      29 DEL PINO,BLADIK      CAD-1  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU    1    01:10:11     0 

  34     321 VILLARET,ESTHER      F-CAD  INVERSE                      1    01:10:11     0 

  35      30 OBRADORS,PERE        CAD-1  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU    1    01:10:11     0 

  36      20 CARBONELL,SERGI      CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES             1    01:10:11     0 

  37      28 NAHARRO,PAU          CAD-1  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU    1    01:10:12     0 

  38      22 GOMEZ,FERNANDO       CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES             1    01:10:12     0 

  39     320 LADERO,Ana           F-JUN  INVERSE                      1    01:10:13     0 

  40      56 REPOLLES,KEVIN       CAD-2  VERDE TERUEL                 1    01:10:13     0 

  41      41 BARCO,DAVID          CAD-1  JIMARAN S.L.                 1    01:11:06     0 

  42      18 ROMERO,ERIC          CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES             1    01:12:46     0 

  43     338 BRU,Cristina         F-CAD  CAJA RURAL-TOLOSA            1    01:13:02     0 

  44     300 LAGE,Nuria           F-JUN  REYNO NAVARRA TELCO-M CON    1    01:13:03     0 

  45       8 RODRIGUEZ,Marc       CAD-2  COMDIBAL                     1    01:13:06     0 

  46      15 RIVERA,SERGIO        CAD-2  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI          1    01:13:10     0 

  47     327 MENDEZ,Laura         F-CAD  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU    1    01:13:10     0 

  48       1 ALMIRALL,ORIOL       CAD-1  COMDIBAL                     1    01:13:55     0 

  49     326 SANCHEZ,Tània        F-CAD  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU    1    01:14:28     0 

  50      14 SIERRA,ARAN          CAD-2  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI          2    01:16:28     0 

  51      13 ALGUER,NIL           CAD-1  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI          2    01:17:07     0 

  52     328 LOPEZ,LAURA          F-CAD  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU    2    01:18:22     0 

  53      42 BERNARDO,Brian Joan  CAD-2  JIMARAN S.L.                 2    01:19:14     0 

  54     329 LUQUE,Tamar          F-CAD  CATALUNYA TRACK CYCLING T    2    01:19:46     0 

  55     322 TAUSHANOVA,VASILKA G F-CAD  INVERSE                      2    01:21:10     0 

  56     323 PAREDES,Paula        F-CAD  INVERSE                      3    01:21:55     0 

  57      39 GONZALEZ,ORIOL       CAD-1  JIMARAN S.L.                 3    01:27:19     0 
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 Classificació de : CADETS 1er ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      31 NICOLAU,JOEL         CAD-1  SARFA                       0    01:05:23     6 

   2      34 CASSU,GUILLEM        CAD-1  SARFA                       0    01:06:49     0 

   3      55 PASCUA,ISMAEL        CAD-1  VERDE TERUEL                0    01:07:42     0 

   4      36 VILLARET,MARC        CAD-1  SARFA                       0    01:07:42     0 

   5       2 ARNAU,Marc           CAD-1  COMDIBAL                    0    01:07:47     0 

   6       4 GALVAN,Francisco     CAD-1  COMDIBAL                    0    01:07:47     0 

   7      16 SECO,JOEL            CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES            0    01:07:47     0 

   8      19 ZAMORANO,Alex        CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES            0    01:07:50     0 

   9       3 BLADE,JORDI          CAD-1  COMDIBAL                    0    01:07:50     0 

  10      17 RUIZ,Aitor           CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES            0    01:07:50     0 

  11      32 FERNANDEZ,Arnau      CAD-1  SARFA                       0    01:08:58     0 

  12      29 DEL PINO,BLADIK      CAD-1  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU   1    01:10:11     0 

  13      30 OBRADORS,PERE        CAD-1  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU   1    01:10:11     0 

  14      20 CARBONELL,SERGI      CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES            1    01:10:11     0 

  15      28 NAHARRO,PAU          CAD-1  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU   1    01:10:12     0 

  16      22 GOMEZ,FERNANDO       CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES            1    01:10:12     0 

  17      41 BARCO,DAVID          CAD-1  JIMARAN S.L.                1    01:11:06     0 

  18      18 ROMERO,ERIC          CAD-1  AUTOCARS SAGALES            1    01:12:46     0 

  19       1 ALMIRALL,ORIOL       CAD-1  COMDIBAL                    1    01:13:55     0 

  20      13 ALGUER,NIL           CAD-1  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI         2    01:17:07     0 

  21      39 GONZALEZ,ORIOL       CAD-1  JIMARAN S.L.                3    01:27:19     0 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES JUNIOR 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     337 BRU,Elisabet         F-JUN  CAJA RURAL-TOLOSA           0    01:07:50     0 

   2     319 TRIAS,ARIADNA        F-JUN  INVERSE                     0    01:07:50     0 

   3     320 LADERO,Ana           F-JUN  INVERSE                     1    01:10:13     0 

   4     300 LAGE,Nuria           F-JUN  REYNO NAVARRA TELCO-M CON   1    01:13:03     0 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES CADET 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     325 ESCURSELL,Elisabet   F-CAD  INVERSE                     0    01:07:59     0 

   2     321 VILLARET,ESTHER      F-CAD  INVERSE                     1    01:10:11     0 

   3     338 BRU,Cristina         F-CAD  CAJA RURAL-TOLOSA           1    01:13:02     0 

   4     327 MENDEZ,Laura         F-CAD  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU   1    01:13:10     0 

   5     326 SANCHEZ,Tània        F-CAD  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU   1    01:14:28     0 

   6     328 LOPEZ,LAURA          F-CAD  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU   2    01:18:22     0 

   7     329 LUQUE,Tamar          F-CAD  CATALUNYA TRACK CYCLING T   2    01:19:46     0 

   8     322 TAUSHANOVA,VASILKA G F-CAD  INVERSE                     2    01:21:10     0 

   9     323 PAREDES,Paula        F-CAD  INVERSE                     3    01:21:55     0 

 

 Classificació per equips 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  COMDIBAL                       03:18:35  

    2  SARFA                          03:19:54  

    3  VERDE TERUEL                   03:20:43  

    4  AUTOCARS SAGALES               03:23:27  

    5  JIMARAN S.L.                   03:23:30  

    6  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU      03:28:12  

    7  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI            03:46:45  

    8  CAJA RURAL-TOLOSA              02:20:52  

 


